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Liberty_Mt.Si_@Mercer Island - 12/19/2019

Men Liberty High School vs Mercer Island

Liberty High School Mercer Island

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Nguyen, Kim 1:51.12 1:49.40 Kwan, Enge842 1

Rittenberg, Baird Novak, Schaaf

200 Ou, Tremel 1:55.66 1:53.66 Chechitelli, Kim2 4 3

Tu, Wasisco Hounsell, Vacca

MR Ung, Ou 2:07.90 2:07.34 Lamb, Sterrett  6 5

Nguyen, Apostol Chen, Thomas

Jia, Fan 2:11.28 2:39.67 Thomas, Tomaselli  7 10

Arnold, Smith Hawkins, Marceta

Wolff, Stempson 2:22.83   8  

Tryon, Lesnik

Brady, Kiphart 2:31.98   9  

Meitzel, Montes-Mira

Baradi, Flash 2:50.04   11  

Grabowski, Mangus

4 10

Boys Vagt, Bruce 1:56.64 1:59.84 Vacca, Maxwell461 2

200 Stumpf, Blake 2:07.35 2:06.15 Enge, Brooks324 3

Free Lundbeck, Erik 2:29.77 2:15.68 Knievel, Nolan1 6 5

12 18

Boys Kim, Andrew 2:15.68 2:18.67 Chechitelli, Chris461 2

200 Luedke, Jonah 2:20.68 2:28.41 Kwan, Vincent233 4

IM Ung, Vincent 2:40.96 2:29.23 Hounsell, Edward1 6 5

21 25

Boys Rittenberg, Amon 24.42 23.48 Schaaf, Oliver633 1

50 Baird, Kaden 25.51 24.34 Shoop, Jack424 2

Free Arnold, Evan X30.06 26.56 Thomas, William1  5

Ashbaugh, Cooper X31.92 X28.13 Levin, Jake    

Tu, Cody NS X27.97 Levin, Alex    

Wolff, Nicholas X29.98 XNS Marceta, Marko    

Apostol, Brandon X27.13 X25.66 Neale, Gabriel    

Ou, Anthony X29.67 X46.51 Laurenson, Patrick    

Meier, Steven XNS X27.27 Hawkins, Nash    

Wasisco, Ben X27.09 X29.57 Sterrett, Noah    

Stempson, Gordon X27.69 X29.35 Kann, Aaron    

Grabowski, Nicholas X33.73 X30.17 Tomaselli, Jacob    

Brady, Aaron X32.13 X28.18 Knievel, Nolan    

Mangus, Anthony X36.75     

Flash, Daniel X32.45     

Jia, William X29.14     

26 36

Boys Carlson, Kevin 136.70 191.60 Blumenthal, Tyler633 1

Smith, Connor 125.65 144.00 Rapo, Peyton424 2

1 mtr Meitzel, Christian X58.70 94.65 Levin, Alex1  5

Ashbaugh, Cooper X62.90 X90.60 Evernden, Hudson    

X98.35 Neale, Gabriel    

31 47

Boys Kim, Andrew 57.74 58.16 Novak, John461 2

100 Tu, Cody 1:09.54 1:03.15 Kim, Kyu Bin315 3

Fly 1:04.52 Garton, David2  4

X1:06.35 Chen, Henry    

X2:43.52 Laurenson, Patrick    

XDQ Hawkins, Nash    

38 56

Boys Nguyen, Alex 53.44 55.59 Shoop, Jack461 2
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Liberty_Mt.Si_@Mercer Island - 12/19/2019

Men Liberty High School vs Mercer Island

Liberty High School Mercer Island

Pl PlPts Pts

100 King, Andrew 57.28 56.85 Vacca, Maxwell324 3

Free Luedke, Jonah 57.73 57.58 Enge, Brooks1 6 5

Baradi, Jacob X1:38.51 58.78 Hounsell, Edward   7

Lesnik, Jack X1:09.66 X1:02.13 Knievel, Nolan    

Kiphart, Luke X1:11.89 XNS Kann, Aaron    

Apostol, Brandon X1:06.00 X59.52 Lamb, Connor    

Arnold, Evan X1:05.91 X1:04.50 Levin, Jake    

Grabowski, Nicholas X1:19.75 XNS Levin, Alex    

Montes-Miranda, Ange X1:17.62 XNS Marceta, Marko    

Fan, Leo XNS X1:06.47 Sterrett, Noah    

Brady, Aaron X1:14.25     

Smith, Connor X1:12.20     

Nguyen, Leonard X1:04.50     

Newton, Jack X1:27.87     

Tryon, Aaron X1:08.98     

Jia, William X1:09.08     

46 64

Boys Tremel, Andrew 6:01.14 5:27.51 Schaaf, Oliver642 1

500 Baird, Kaden 6:45.77 6:21.61 Garton, David324 3

Free     

52 73

Boys Rittenberg, Luedke 1:38.85 1:38.36 Shoop, Kwan842 1

Nguyen, Kim Vacca, Novak

200 Tu, Nguyen 1:50.42 1:52.43 Kann, Garton 23 4

Apostol, Wasisco Hawkins, Kim

Relay Kiphart, Flash 2:09.49 1:53.26 Levin, Levin  6 5

Smith, Montes-Mirand Chen, Knievel

Tryon, Ou NS DQ Laurenson, Marceta    

Arnold, Jia Sterrett, Tomaselli

Mangus, Brady NS     

Newton, Meitzel

Fan, Lesnik NS     

Ung, Stempson

58 81

Boys Vagt, Bruce 1:03.14 1:04.49 Chechitelli, Chris461 2

100 Stumpf, Blake 1:07.08 1:08.33 Kwan, Vincent233 4

Back Lundbeck, Erik 1:13.19 1:09.17 Thomas, William1 6 5

Wolff, Nicholas X1:25.35 XNS Kann, Aaron    

X1:13.14 Lamb, Connor    

67 88

Boys Rittenberg, Amon 1:11.21 1:09.42 Kim, Kyu Bin642 1

100 Tremel, Andrew 1:13.17 1:32.86 Tomaselli, Jacob133 5

Breast Ou, Anthony 1:19.51 DQ Kann, Aaron 24  

Mangus, Anthony X1:37.71     

Meitzel, Christian XDQ     

Fan, Leo XNS     

Wasisco, Ben X1:31.84     

Stempson, Gordon X1:22.10     

Flash, Daniel X1:32.97     

Nguyen, Leonard X1:24.79     

Baradi, Jacob X1:44.93     

Tryon, Aaron X1:29.13     

76 95
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Liberty_Mt.Si_@Mercer Island - 12/19/2019

Men Liberty High School vs Mercer Island

Liberty High School Mercer Island

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Nguyen, Stumpf 3:43.06 3:36.76 Novak, Shoop842 1

Baird, Vagt Chechitelli, Schaaf

400 Luedke, Lundbeck 4:10.54 4:01.13 Enge, Garton2 4 3

Ung, Ou Hounsell, Lamb

Relay NS Chen, Thomas    

 , Sterrett

DQ Thomas, Levin    

Levin, Kann

80 105
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Liberty_Mt.Si_@Mercer Island - 12/19/2019

Men Liberty High School vs Mount Si High School

Liberty High School Mount Si High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Nguyen, Kim 1:51.12 1:52.78 Boivin, Cooney481 2

Rittenberg, Baird Harris, Guinn

200 Ou, Tremel 1:55.66 2:10.85 Visk, Ruffin 23 5

Tu, Wasisco George, Shriner

MR Ung, Ou 2:07.90 DQ Vladmir, Eubank  4  

Nguyen, Apostol McDade, Gibbs

Jia, Fan 2:11.28   6  

Arnold, Smith

Wolff, Stempson 2:22.83   7  

Tryon, Lesnik

Brady, Kiphart 2:31.98   8  

Meitzel, Montes-Mira

Baradi, Flash 2:50.04   9  

Grabowski, Mangus

10 4

Boys Vagt, Bruce 1:56.64 2:01.16 Zhu, Jerry461 2

200 Stumpf, Blake 2:07.35 NS Vladmir, Fedonkin 33  

Free Lundbeck, Erik 2:29.77  24  

21 8

Boys Kim, Andrew 2:15.68  61  

200 Luedke, Jonah 2:20.68  42  

IM Ung, Vincent 2:40.96  33  

34 8

Boys Rittenberg, Amon 24.42 24.15 Harris, Nathan642 1

50 Baird, Kaden 25.51 27.26 Ruffin, Nathan233 4

Free Meier, Steven XNS NS George, Ian    

Wasisco, Ben X27.09 X36.87 Eubank, Liam    

Ou, Anthony X29.67 X38.44 Freeman, Trader    

Stempson, Gordon X27.69 X30.30 Gibbs, Connor    

Wolff, Nicholas X29.98 X31.59 McDade, Ryan    

Tu, Cody NS     

Apostol, Brandon X27.13     

Flash, Daniel X32.45     

Jia, William X29.14     

Grabowski, Nicholas X33.73     

Brady, Aaron X32.13     

Mangus, Anthony X36.75     

Arnold, Evan X30.06     

Ashbaugh, Cooper X31.92     

41 16

Boys Carlson, Kevin 136.70 158.65 Mitton, Ty633 1

Smith, Connor 125.65 144.00 Shriner, Levi424 2

1 mtr Ashbaugh, Cooper X62.90     

Meitzel, Christian X58.70     

46 26

Boys Kim, Andrew 57.74  61  

100 Tu, Cody 1:09.54  42  

Fly

56 26

Boys Nguyen, Alex 53.44 52.38 Harris, Nathan642 1

100 King, Andrew 57.28 56.17 Cooney, Kian324 3

Free Luedke, Jonah 57.73 1:01.76 Guinn, Tanner 15 6

Newton, Jack X1:27.87 1:04.23 Visk, Callahan   7

Kiphart, Luke X1:11.89 X1:08.10 George, Ian    
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Liberty_Mt.Si_@Mercer Island - 12/19/2019

Men Liberty High School vs Mount Si High School

Liberty High School Mount Si High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Lesnik, Jack X1:09.66 X1:15.59 McDade, Ryan    

Jia, William X1:09.08 X1:05.98 Shriner, Levi    

Baradi, Jacob X1:38.51 XDQ Gibbs, Connor    

Arnold, Evan X1:05.91     

Brady, Aaron X1:14.25     

Tryon, Aaron X1:08.98     

Apostol, Brandon X1:06.00     

Montes-Miranda, Ange X1:17.62     

Nguyen, Leonard X1:04.50     

Smith, Connor X1:12.20     

Fan, Leo XNS     

Grabowski, Nicholas X1:19.75     

63 35

Boys Tremel, Andrew 6:01.14 5:19.33 Boivin, Jay642 1

500 Baird, Kaden 6:45.77  33  

Free     

70 41

Boys Rittenberg, Luedke 1:38.85 1:47.64 Harris, Guinn481 2

Nguyen, Kim Shriner, Zhu

200 Tu, Nguyen 1:50.42 2:01.21 Vladmir, McDade 23 4

Apostol, Wasisco Gibbs, George

Relay Kiphart, Flash 2:09.49   5  

Smith, Montes-Mirand

Mangus, Brady NS     

Newton, Meitzel

Fan, Lesnik NS     

Ung, Stempson

Tryon, Ou NS     

Arnold, Jia

80 45

Boys Vagt, Bruce 1:03.14 1:07.19 Cooney, Kian361 3

100 Stumpf, Blake 1:07.08 1:14.19 Visk, Callahan142 5

Back Lundbeck, Erik 1:13.19 1:22.44 Ruffin, Nathan 24 6

Wolff, Nicholas X1:25.35     

92 49

Boys Rittenberg, Amon 1:11.21 1:12.59 Zhu, Jerry461 2

100 Tremel, Andrew 1:13.17 1:16.70 Boivin, Jay233 4

Breast Ou, Anthony 1:19.51 X1:36.24 Guinn, Tanner 15  

Wasisco, Ben X1:31.84 X1:39.39 Eubank, Liam    

Stempson, Gordon X1:22.10 NS Vladmir, Fedonkin    

Tryon, Aaron X1:29.13     

Baradi, Jacob X1:44.93     

Flash, Daniel X1:32.97     

Nguyen, Leonard X1:24.79     

Mangus, Anthony X1:37.71     

Meitzel, Christian XDQ     

Fan, Leo XNS     

102 55

Boys Nguyen, Stumpf 3:43.06  81  

Baird, Vagt

400 Luedke, Lundbeck 4:10.54  42  

Ung, Ou

Relay

114 55
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Liberty_Mt.Si_@Mercer Island - 12/19/2019

Men Mercer Island vs Mount Si High School

Mercer Island Mount Si High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Kwan, Enge 1:49.40 1:52.78 Boivin, Cooney481 2

Novak, Schaaf Harris, Guinn

200 Chechitelli, Kim 1:53.66 2:10.85 Visk, Ruffin 23 5

Hounsell, Vacca George, Shriner

MR Lamb, Sterrett 2:07.34 DQ Vladmir, Eubank  4  

Chen, Thomas McDade, Gibbs

Thomas, Tomaselli 2:39.67   6  

Hawkins, Marceta

10 4

Boys Vacca, Maxwell 1:59.84 2:01.16 Zhu, Jerry461 2

200 Enge, Brooks 2:06.15 NS Vladmir, Fedonkin 33  

Free Knievel, Nolan 2:15.68  24  

21 8

Boys Chechitelli, Chris 2:18.67  61  

200 Kwan, Vincent 2:28.41  42  

IM Hounsell, Edward 2:29.23  33  

34 8

Boys Schaaf, Oliver 23.48 24.15 Harris, Nathan461 2

50 Shoop, Jack 24.34 27.26 Ruffin, Nathan133 5

Free Thomas, William 26.56 NS George, Ian 24  

Sterrett, Noah X29.57 X36.87 Eubank, Liam    

Levin, Alex X27.97 X38.44 Freeman, Trader    

Hawkins, Nash X27.27 X30.30 Gibbs, Connor    

Levin, Jake X28.13 X31.59 McDade, Ryan    

Laurenson, Patrick X46.51     

Neale, Gabriel X25.66     

Kann, Aaron X29.35     

Knievel, Nolan X28.18     

Marceta, Marko XNS     

Tomaselli, Jacob X30.17     

45 13

Boys Blumenthal, Tyler 191.60 158.65 Mitton, Ty461 2

Rapo, Peyton 144.00 144.00 Shriner, Levi2.502.503 3

1 mtr Levin, Alex 94.65  15  

Neale, Gabriel X98.35     

Evernden, Hudson X90.60     

54.50 19.50

Boys Novak, John 58.16  61  

100 Kim, Kyu Bin 1:03.15  42  

Fly Garton, David 1:04.52  33  

Hawkins, Nash XDQ     

Chen, Henry X1:06.35     

Laurenson, Patrick X2:43.52     

67.50 19.50

Boys Shoop, Jack 55.59 52.38 Harris, Nathan642 1

100 Vacca, Maxwell 56.85 56.17 Cooney, Kian324 3

Free Enge, Brooks 57.58 1:01.76 Guinn, Tanner 15 7

Hounsell, Edward 58.78 1:04.23 Visk, Callahan  6 8

Levin, Jake X1:04.50 XDQ Gibbs, Connor    

Lamb, Connor X59.52 X1:08.10 George, Ian    

Sterrett, Noah X1:06.47 X1:05.98 Shriner, Levi    

Knievel, Nolan X1:02.13 X1:15.59 McDade, Ryan    

Kann, Aaron XNS     

Marceta, Marko XNS     
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Liberty_Mt.Si_@Mercer Island - 12/19/2019

Men Mercer Island vs Mount Si High School

Mercer Island Mount Si High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Levin, Alex XNS     

74.50 28.50

Boys Schaaf, Oliver 5:27.51 5:19.33 Boivin, Jay642 1

500 Garton, David 6:21.61  33  

Free     

81.50 34.50

Boys Shoop, Kwan 1:38.36 1:47.64 Harris, Guinn481 2

Vacca, Novak Shriner, Zhu

200 Kann, Garton 1:52.43 2:01.21 Vladmir, McDade 23 5

Hawkins, Kim Gibbs, George

Relay Levin, Levin 1:53.26   4  

Chen, Knievel

Laurenson, Marceta DQ     

Sterrett, Tomaselli

91.50 38.50

Boys Chechitelli, Chris 1:04.49 1:07.19 Cooney, Kian461 2

100 Kwan, Vincent 1:08.33 1:14.19 Visk, Callahan133 5

Back Thomas, William 1:09.17 1:22.44 Ruffin, Nathan 24 6

Kann, Aaron XNS     

Lamb, Connor X1:13.14     

102.50 43.50

Boys Kim, Kyu Bin 1:09.42 1:12.59 Zhu, Jerry461 2

100 Tomaselli, Jacob 1:32.86 1:16.70 Boivin, Jay324 3

Breast Kann, Aaron DQ NS Vladmir, Fedonkin    

X1:39.39 Eubank, Liam    

X1:36.24 Guinn, Tanner    

110.50 50.50

Boys Novak, Shoop 3:36.76  81  

Chechitelli, Schaaf

400 Enge, Garton 4:01.13  42  

Hounsell, Lamb

Relay Thomas, Levin DQ     

Levin, Kann

Chen, Thomas NS     

 , Sterrett

122.50 50.50


